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Cod columbofil:

00022 750583

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil

Stancu Aurica

-

Longitudine

‘e

03h

Imbarcare
Data Ora
158527025
185241312
11812839
18:27:46
HS8 27 e 54
185 ZEs )]
18:28:10
18226819
182268829
1&8226E2 37/
18:28:44
13268 53
18229205
185293

o
o
(0]

~ageia o

Concurs
Distanta
Latitudine
Cea At
?f ;é:
Nr. | el
!

D01 RO
002 RO
003 RO
004 RO
005 RO
0086 RO
007 RO
008 RO
009 RO
010 RO
011 RO
012 RO
013 RO
014 RO
Semnatur,

c 02.10.22 18:27:18 GPS

N(¢ 02.10.22 18:27:18 +000
U2.10.22 1B:227+18" GRSE

arcati: 014
ie inel Culo|Nr.inel
are |Senzor
22 470477 F DA3ES367
22 470492 F DA3ES2D0
22 470435 F DA3B6077
22 470455 F DA3BSFEA
22 470428 F DA3B6094
22 470410 F DA3BSF7C
22 470416 F DA3B605D
22 470454 F DA3B5FB1
22 470587 F DA3B6079
22 470402 F DA3ES23D
22 470418 F DA3ES1F9
22 470423 F DA3B6124
A7 e ALE) F DA3B6042
22 470430 F DA3B5SF8F
: Crescator

Somen Ml

: RO-04.31 Cod concurs

Versiune SW
Antena Club

: BENZING 48904333 SW-4.5
BENZTING

——

Comisia control

15 5% ja 1w @ & F&

T —

Imbarcare/Desigilare

016601 Serie ceas 250965
HW-8.0 Autorizare 80000F06
G 2 === =
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